
There have been lots of changes to our                 

lives because of Coronavirus. 

 

 

Health care services like Doctors surgeries 

have had to do some things differently. 

 

 

 

Instead of going to the surgery you might 

have to: 

 Speak to the doctor on the phone 

 

 Fill in a form online 

 

 Go to the pharmacy 

 

 

We know that some people might have 

been worried about going to the doctors 

Some people think their illness is not 

important enough. 

 

 

Other people are worried it isn’t safe to go 

to the doctor. 

 

 



It is still important to get support with our 

health during the Coronavirus pandemic. 

 

 

The NHS wants to know how they can do 

things better for people with learning 

disabilities. 

 

 

We’d like to hear what you have to say 

about healthcare during Coronavirus. 

 

 

You can contact Emma Lopez at Speak 

Out: 

emmalopez@bhspeakout.org.uk  

 

01273 421 921 

 

 

 

You can fill in the survey: 

 

https://www.grace-eyre.org/who-we-are-

how-we-work/campaigning/ 

mailto:emmalopez@bhspeakout.org.uk

